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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
80.2 1 1 73.3 2117 4 68.3 1473 56 63.3 4661 89 58.3 9929 145 53.3 17004 127
79.17 2 1 73.2 221 16 68.2 1629 34 63.2 4750 100 58.2 10074 99 53.2 17131 215
79.1 3 1 73.1 2317 20 68.1 15663 24 63.1 4850 125 58. 1 10173 119 53.1 17346 210
78.8 4 1 73.0 2517 7 68.0 1587 61 63.0 4975 53 58.0 10292 164 53.0 1756566 78
78. 4 5 1 72.9 264 7 67.9 1648 66 62.9 5028 60 57.9 10456 136 52.9 17634 137
78.3 6 3 72.8 271 12 67.8 1714 49 62.8 5088 127 57.8 10592 85 52.8 17771 210
78.2 9 3 72.17 283 21 67.17 1763 26 62.7 5215 101 57.7 10677 63 52.7 17981 200
78.0 12 1 72.6 304 18 67.6 1789 61 62.6 5316 91 57.6 10740 144 52.6 18181 120
77.8 13 2 72.5 322 11 67.5 1850 68 62.5 5407 53 57.5 10884 178 52.5 18301 83
17.5 15 3 712. 4 333 11 67.4 1918 63 62. 4 5460 113 57. 4 11062 122 52. 4 18384 180
17. 4 18 1 72.3 344 21 67.3 1981 25 62.3 55673 100 57.3 11184 71 52.3 185664 207
77.3 19 1 712.2 365 21 67.2 2006 35 62.2 5673 107 57.2 11255 149 52.2 18771 168
17.2 20 1 72.1 386 13 67.1 2041 76 62.1 5780 51 57.1 11404 181 52.1 18939 85
77.1 21 2 72.0 399 12 67.0 2117 62 62.0 5831 80 57.0 11585 142 52.0 19024 150
77.0 23 2 71.9 411 26 66.9 2179 36 61.9 5911 133 56.9 11727 80 51.9 19174 212
76.9 25 5 71.8 437 25 66.8 2215 28 61.8 6044 111 56.8 11807 112 51.8 19386 188
76.8 30 2 71.7 462 22 66.7 2243 712 61.7 6155 70 56.7 11919 172 51.7 19574 89
76.17 32 1 71.6 484 15 66.6 2315 71 61.6 6225 76 56. 6 12091 165 51.6 19663 131
76.6 33 2 71.5 499 21 66.5 2386 70 61.5 6301 106 56.5 12256 87 51.5 19794 211
76.5 35 6 71.4 520 26 66. 4 2456 21 61.4 6407 123 56. 4 12343 96 51.4 20005 212
76.3 41 1 71.3 546 31 66.3 24717 12 61.3 6530 85 56.3 12439 188 51.3 20217 119
76.2 42 3 71.2 5717 14 66.2 2549 57 61.2 6615 50 56.2 12627 174 51.2 20336 105
76. 1 45 9 711 591 22 66. 1 2606 68 61.1 6665 17 56. 1 12801 125 51.1 20441 225
76.0 54 2 71.0 613 26 66.0 2674 33 61.0 6782 126 56.0 12926 83 51.0 20666 200
75.9 56 3 70.9 639 29 65.9 2707 57 60.9 6908 127 55.9 13009 166 50.9 20866 157
75.8 59 6 70.8 668 23 65.8 2764 82 60.8 7035 63 55. 8 13175 200 50.8 21023 85
75.17 65 4 70.7 691 16 65.7 2846 92 60.7 7098 93 55.7 133756 186 50.7 21108 184
75.6 69 3 70.6 707 30 65. 6 2938 46 60. 6 7191 142 55. 6 13561 85 50. 6 21292 228
75.5 712 2 70.5 7317 36 65.5 2984 43 60.5 7333 139 55.5 13646 118 50.5 21520 216
75. 4 74 6 70. 4 773 18 65. 4 3027 82 60. 4 7472 78 55. 4 13764 205 50. 4 21736 82
75.3 80 8 70.3 791 18 65.3 3109 76 60.3 7550 67 55.3 13969 170 50.3 21818 133
75.2 88 5 70.2 809 22 65.2 3185 59 60.2 7617 146 55.2 14139 114 50.2 219561 206
75 .1 93 5 70. 1 831 35 65.1 3244 28 60.1 7763 137 55. 1 14253 89 50.1 22157 216
75.0 98 3 70.0 866 35 65.0 3272 65 60.0 7900 105 55.0 14342 191 50.0 22373 113
74.9 101 7 69.9 901 23 64.9 3337 100 59.9 8005 70 54.9 14533 194 49.9 22486 89
74.8 108 8 69.8 924 31 64.8 3437 94 59.8 8075 136 54.8 14727 146 49.8 22575 182
74.17 116 4 69.7 955 35 64.7 3531 32 59.7 8211 178 54.7 14873 84 49.7 221757 200
74.6 120 3 69.6 990 46 64.6 3563 71 59. 6 8389 121 54.6 14957 172 49.6 22957 138
74.5 123 6 69.5 1036 28 64.5 3634 123 59.5 8510 70 54.5 15129 189 49.5 23095 712
74.4 129 11 69.4 1064 14 64.4 37567 92 59. 4 8580 97 54.4 156318 211 49 .4 23167 148
74.3 140 4 69.3 1078 54 64.3 3849 52 59.3 8677 149 54.3 165629 84 49.3 233156 193
74.2 144 2 69.2 1132 57 64.2 3901 52 59.2 8826 144 54.2 156613 97 49.2 23508 187
74.1 146 7 69.1 1189 38 64.1 39563 108 59.1 8970 105 54 .1 156710 204 49 .1 23695 83
74.0 1563 11 69.0 1227 11 64.0 4061 114 59.0 9075 62 54.0 156914 204 49.0 23778 152
73.9 164 14 68.9 1238 32 63.9 4175 80 58.9 9137 148 53.9 16118 126 48.9 23930 206
73.8 178 7 68.8 1270 52 63.8 4255 36 58.8 9285 174 53.8 16244 108 48.8 24136 195
73.17 185 9 68.7 1322 52 63.7 4291 116 58.7 9459 116 53.7 163562 210 48.7 24331 97
73.6 194 8 68.6 1374 22 63.6 4407 113 58. 6 9575 69 53.6 16562 211 48.6 24428 114
73.5 202 10 68.5 1396 22 63.5 4520 100 58.5 9644 136 53.56 16773 149 48.5 24542 209
73. 4 212 5 68.4 1418 55 63. 4 4620 41 58. 4 9780 149 53 .4 16922 82 48. 4 24751 238
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | B | A%
48.3 24989 150 43.3 32116 163 38.3 37141 31 33.3 39091 23
48 .2 25139 86 43.2 32279 139 38.2 37172 67 33.2 39114 20
48 .1 25225 193 43 .1 32418 117 38.1 37239 101 33.1 39134 4
48. 0 25418 205 43.0 325356 63 38.0 37340 84 33.0 39138 10
47.9 25623 159 42.9 32598 155 37.9 37424 41 32.9 39148 13
47.8 25782 712 42.8 32753 188 37.8 37465 48 32.8 39161 14
47.7 25854 132 42.7 32941 126 37.17 37513 80 32.17 39175 4
47. 6 25986 199 42.6 33067 73 37.6 37593 74 32.6 39179 7
47.5 26185 197 42.5 33140 130 37.5 37667 43 32.5 39186 10
47. 4 26382 84 42. 4 33270 153 37. 4 37710 27 32.4 39196 20
47.3 26466 103 42.3 33423 119 37.3 37737 67 32.3 39216 9
47.2 26569 206 42.2 33542 58 37.2 37804 63 32.2 392256 2
47 .1 26775 201 42.1 33600 94 37.1 37867 48 32.1 39227 7
47.0 26976 137 42.0 33694 142 37.0 379156 34 32.0 39234 10
46.9 27113 75 41.9 33836 138 36.9 37949 42 31.9 39244 1
46. 8 27188 187 41.8 33974 92 36.8 379901 62 31.8 39245 2
46. 7 27375 183 41.7 34066 47 36.17 380563 67 31.7 39247 6
46. 6 27558 139 41.6 34113 127 36.6 38120 28 31.6 392563 5
46.5 27697 78 41.5 34240 127 36.5 38148 37 31.5 39258 2
46. 4 27775 149 41. 4 34367 114 36. 4 38185 55 31.4 39260 3
46. 3 27924 219 41.3 34481 49 36.3 38240 59 31.3 39263 4
46. 2 28143 180 41.2 34530 93 36.2 38299 37 31.2 39267 8
46 .1 28323 76 41.1 34623 139 36.1 38336 29 31.1 392756 6
46. 0 28399 101 41.0 34762 143 36.0 38365 46 31.0 39281 1
45.9 28500 176 40.9 34905 47 35.9 38411 49 30.8 39282 9
45. 8 28676 203 40. 8 34952 79 35.8 38460 41 30.7 39291 6
45. 7 28879 145 40.7 35031 123 35.7 38501 19 30.6 39297 2
45. 6 29024 75 40. 6 35154 125 35.6 38520 40 30.3 39299 2
45.5 29099 163 40.5 356279 69 35.5 38560 51 30.2 39301 2
45. 4 29262 183 40. 4 356348 62 35. 4 38611 52 30.1 39303 2
45.3 29445 165 40.3 35410 114 35.3 38663 19 29.9 39306 2
45.2 29610 73 40.2 36524 129 35.2 38682 15 29.8 39307 3
45 .1 29683 160 40.1 3566563 84 35 .1 38697 40 29.5 39310 1
45. 0 29843 166 40.0 36737 62 35.0 38737 30 29. 4 39311 1
44.9 30009 158 39.9 356799 86 34.9 38767 28 29.3 39312 4
44.8 30167 712 39.8 356885 114 34.8 387956 19 29.0 39316 2
44.7 30239 91 39.7 359909 96 34.17 38814 35 28.17 39318 7
44.6 30330 183 39.6 36095 51 34.6 38849 29
44.5 30513 163 39.5 36146 73 34.5 38878 25
44 .4 30676 119 39. 4 36219 131 34.4 38903 10
44.3 30795 63 39.3 36350 102 34.3 38913 27
44.2 30858 190 39.2 36452 66 34.2 38940 24
44 .1 31048 196 39.1 36518 51 34.1 38964 22
44.0 31244 143 39.0 36569 88 34.0 389086 15
43.9 31387 69 38.9 36657 90 33.9 39001 10
43 .8 31456 144 38.8 36747 67 33.8 39011 23
43 .7 31600 176 38.7 36814 46 33.17 39034 22
43. 6 31776 171 38.6 36860 97 33.6 390566 11
43.5 31947 63 38.56 36957 90 33.5 39067 7
43 . 4 32010 106 38. 4 37047 94 33. 4 39074 17




